
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Hot Work
Permit

Advance
Building
Services Edge – Level 12

/ Edge level 12

Anthony Van
Miert
Connor Pirini
Damon
Thompson
Jaegar Hunt
Sean Kennedy
Tony Bognuda
Tony Mullen

6:39 AM
15/01/2026

5:00 PM
15/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

Advance
Building
Services

Tower – Level
14
/ Tower riser
level 4 to 14

Anthony Van
Miert
Connor Pirini
Damon
Thompson
Jaegar Hunt
Sean Kennedy
Tony Bognuda
Tony Mullen

6:45 AM
15/01/2026

5:00 PM
15/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

Advance
Building
Services L7 - Link

/ Level 7

Anthony Van
Miert
Connor Pirini
Damon
Thompson
Jaegar Hunt
Sean Kennedy
Tony Bognuda
Tony Mullen

6:37 AM
15/01/2026

5:00 PM
15/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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