

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Hot Work Permit	Advance Building Services	 Edge – Level 12 / Edge level 12	Anthony Van Miert Connor Pirini Damon Thompson Jaegar Hunt Sean Kennedy Tony Bognuda Tony Mullen	6:39 AM 15/01/2026	5:00 PM 15/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Advance Building Services	 Tower – Level 14 / Tower riser level 4 to 14	Anthony Van Miert Connor Pirini Damon Thompson Jaegar Hunt Sean Kennedy Tony Bognuda Tony Mullen	6:45 AM 15/01/2026	5:00 PM 15/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Advance Building Services	 L7 - Link / Level 7	Anthony Van Miert Connor Pirini Damon Thompson Jaegar Hunt Sean Kennedy Tony Bognuda Tony Mullen	6:37 AM 15/01/2026	5:00 PM 15/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped